

HB0139HS001

1 Page 2-line 14 Delete "Exchange Value" and insert
2 "TradeTech".
3
4 Page 2-line 16 Delete entirely.
5
6 Page 2-line 18 Delete "(iii)" and insert "(ii)".
7
8 Page 3-line 10 Delete "or more" and insert "to \$66.57".
9
10 Page 3-after line 10 Insert:
11
12 "\$66.58 or more 5%".
13
14 Page 3-line 15 Delete "2033" and insert "2029". ZWONITZER,
15 CHAIRMAN
16